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WHS Varsity Softhall Schedule

2022
Day Date Time Opponent Site
Wednesday Febraury 16 6:00 Myrtle Beach AWAY | Scrimmage
Tuesday February 22 5:30 St James HOME | Scrimmage
[
Friday/Saturday|Febraury 25-26/ TBD Carvers Bay Tournament AWAY | Tournament
Friday/Saturday ' March 4-5 T8D Florence Pee Dee Pitch-off AWAY | Tournament
Tuesday March 8 6:30 Conway AWAY
Friday March 11 6:00 Carolina Forest HOME
Tuesday March 15 6:00 Conway HOME
Thursday March 17 6:30 Lotis HOME
Friday March 18 6:30 Dillon HOME
Monday March 21 7:30 Andrews AWAY
Tuesday March 22 700 Georgetown AWAY
~ Friday March25 | 630 Lorls ~AWAY
Tuesday March 25 6:30 Aynor HOME
Thursday March 31 6:00 Nordonia High School {OH) HOME
Tuesday Aprll 3 6:30 Dillon AWAY
Wednesday Aprll & 7:30 Andrews HOME
Tuesday April 12 7:00 Georgetown HOME
Monday Aptil 25 6:00 Carvers Bay AWAY
Tuesday April 26 6:30 Aynor AWAY
Thursday |  April 28 6:00 Carvers Bay HOME




